On the 
East ; Dasarath Ghosh Lane, On-the We,t : Premises No, 3, Dasara1h Ghosh Lane, 

(Oesc;ripli9n of lht Ftat} 
All thai piece and paccol of a self cootained ful Onlsood nat (lllos fl60<lng with lift fooiUty being R a! No-. 303 measutlng 
titboui 861(Eight Hundred-sixty One) Sqft. lnclvdfng super buill•UP asea aitua!ed at the third Floorwtthin the fvh,,111istoried 
buUdlng consisting of Two 800 Rooms, kitchen with dining cwn Uvlog Room. Two Toilets. Balcony, together: with 
pn::,portionale right. title and interesl on tile surface land along with the right to enjoy fo and use ever the common